
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
192
138
184
151
148
113
161
105
133
149
143
137
193
128
102
188
187
157
159
142
118

Name
Henrique Poli
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Luka Verissimo
Rafael Roberto Torso
Newdson Lopes Cunha
Bruno Magnani Pomiglio
Thiago Lira dos Santos
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
José Carlos Feitosa de Lima
Northon Martins Panissa
Marcelo Miranda Batista
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Anderson Octane
Henrique de Souza Martins
Alex Feitosa Santos Oliveira
Joao Batista
Ricardo Porto
Ronald Reis Teixeira
Thiago Bueno Carnelosso
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo
Eliabi Andrade Alves

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Best Tm
1:36.600
1:36.664
1:39.035
1:42.870
1:43.642
1:44.528
1:45.580
1:45.708
1:47.201
1:47.274
1:49.246
1:50.293
1:51.392
1:51.599
1:51.960
1:54.357
1:54.461
1:56.336
1:58.799
1:59.173
2:07.694

Diff
-

+0.064
+2.435
+6.270
+7.042
+7.928
+8.980
+9.108

+10.601
+10.674
+12.646
+13.693
+14.792
+14.999
+15.360
+17.757
+17.861
+19.736
+22.199
+22.573
+31.094

Best Spd
100,621
100,554
98,147
94,488
93,784
92,989
92,063
91,951
90,671
90,609
88,974
88,129
87,259
87,098
86,817
84,997
84,920
83,551
81,819
81,562
76,119

In Lap
1
1
2
3
4
6
7
2
3
2
5
4
5
4
5
4
7
2
4
3
6

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

GRUPO B

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 12:20

X MOTO X EVO
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